

म्नी मठाउठ प्रचम ग्राचकता व्यक्त Shri Sanatan Pharam Girls' College

ਨੈਕ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਦੂਜੀ ਵਾਰ 'ਏ' ਗਰੇਡ (ਸੀ.ਜੀ.ਪੀ.ਏ.–3.22) / Re-accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC (CGPA-3.22)

(ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਯੂਨੀਵਰਸਿਟੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਮਾਨਤਾ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ / Affiliated to Punjabi University, Patiala) (ਅਧੀਨ ਐਸ.ਐਸ.ਡੀ. ਸਭਾ (ਰਜਿ:), ਬਠਿੰਡਾ / Under the aegis of S.S.D. Sabha (Regd.), Bathinda)

ਮਹਾਰਾਜਾ ਅਗਰਸੈਨ ਰੋਡ (ਅਮਰੀਕ ਸਿੰਘ ਰੋਡ), ਬਠਿੰਡਾ / Maharaja Aggarsain Road (Amrik Singh Road), Bathinda

ਹਵਾਲਾ ਨੰ: ਐਸ.ਡੀ.ਜੀ.

Ref. No. SDG/ 33 2024-25

ਮਿਤੀ

Dated 15 Apr 2024

Shri Sanatan Dharam Girls' College covers the STATUTORY DECLARATION ON RTI ACT section -4 (1) (b) of RTI Act -2005 on its website. It's a Govt-Aided privately managed college being run under the aegis of S.S.D. Sabha (Regd.) Bathinda by the Governing Body. The college is affiliated to Punjabi University Patiala (Estd 1966). It runs as per rules and regulations made by the State Govt. from time to time, affiliating University and University Grants Commission. Except BA, all other programs being run are self-financed. The financial transactions are audited by the authorized Auditor. Different Committees have been constituted for the smooth functioning of the college and maintain all types of disciplines in the campus. The application under the RTI Act. along with a postal order /demand draft for Rs. 10/- obtained in favour of Principal, Shri Sanatan Dharam Girls' College Bathinda may be sent to the Public Information Officer (PIO) or handed over in her office. All information about the college under section 4(1) (b) of RTI Act. 2005 are open for the public, the one who is citizen of India.

Shri Sanatan Dharam Girls' College



म्नी मठाउठ प्रवास वावलन वालन Shri Sanatan Bharam Girls' College

ਨੈਕ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਦੂਜੀ ਵਾਰ 'ਏ' ਗਰੇਡ (ਸੀ.ਜੀ.ਪੀ.ਏ.–3.22) / Re-accredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC (CGPA-3.22)

(ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਯੂਨੀਵਰਸਿਟੀ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਮਾਨਤਾ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ / Affiliated to Punjabi University, Patiala) (ਅਧੀਨ ਐਸ.ਐਸ.ਡੀ. ਸਭਾ (ਰਜਿ:), ਬਠਿੰਡਾ / Under the aegis of S.S.D. Sabha (Regd.), Bathinda)

ਮਹਾਰਾਜਾ ਅਗਰਸੈਨ ਰੋਡ (ਅਮਰੀਕ ਸਿੰਘ ਰੋਡ), ਬਠਿੰਡਾ / Maharaja Aggarsain Road (Amrik Singh Road), Bathinda

ਹਵਾਲਾ ਨੰ: ਐਸ.ਡੀ.ਜੀ. Ref. No. SDG/ 32/2024-25 ਮਿਤੀ Dated 15 A ਮਾ 2024

RIGHT TO INFORMATION

APPELLATE AUTHORITY	PUBLIC INFORMATION OFFICER	ASSISTANT INFORMATION OFFICER
Dr. Neeru Garg	Dr. Savita Bhatia	Mr. Virinder Sharma
Principal	Associate Professor	(Office)
Contact No. 889683-98200	Contact No. 98143-95395	Contact No. 80541-85336
E-mail-	E-mail-	E-mail-
Gargneeru1970@gmail.com	ssdgirlcollege@gmail.com	ssdgirlcollege@gmail.com

Principal Shri Sanatan Dharam Girls' College

MBATHINDA .